
LOT 2 BLOCK 5 MORNINGSIDE HEIGHT

530-147, 653-044, 666-499, 787-2

GRIFFIN AVE INVESTMENT LLC
9225 DUPONT PL
WELLINGTON, FL 33414

33-3S-17-06408-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.060 1.00/

09/06/2022 JB 0.26 5,610 0 0 5,610

STANDARD
2

48,652
200

5,610
54,462

0
54,462

0
54,462
54,462

0

54,462

1473/1148 4/18/2022 WD Q I 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENU PROPERTIES LLC

GRIFFIN AVE INVESTM

1460/2413 2/23/2022 WD Q I 01 38,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOWLER MELISSA M

KENU PROPERTIES LLC

2026
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000045303 Electrical Servic 0 08/26/2022

HX Base Yr

232 SE ELOISE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,028 76.8269 86.05 88,459 1952 1952 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1006

BAS 190 100 190 8,993

BAS 816 100 816 38,619

UST 50 45 22 1,041

1,056 1,028 48,652

BAS= W34 UST= W10 S5 E10 N5$ S5 BAS= W10 S19 E10 N19 $S19 E34
N24$.

BAS

34

5

19

34

24

UST

10

5

10

5

BAS

10

19

10

19

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

200

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH66.00 169.00 11,220.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 5,610


